
2022 U15 Girls State Championships - Division 1
18 - 21 Sep 2022

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 20 September 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
54 20 Sep 2022 07:45 Pool B Grass 7

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Gold Pink
Gold Coast 1 Black Black Black Green

Umpires D'HAGE Ella (AUS) ROBERTS Kaja (AUS)
Reserve Umpire LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges ZIMMERLE Nikki (AUS) HAWTHORNE Alicia (AUS)
Technical Officer FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
55 20 Sep 2022 07:45 Pool B Grass 8

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ipswich 1 Green Green Green Orange
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Yellow White
Umpires INFANTI Belinda (AUS) HAMLET Bobbie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire PERRY Joel (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) FREDERIKSEN Mary (AUS)

Technical Officer RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
56 20 Sep 2022 07:45 Pool B Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay Black Black Black Blue/purple
Tweed 1 Jade Purple Jade Green
Umpires DAVIDSON Sara (AUS) SMITH Ben (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FISHER Poppy (AUS) RAYNER Ann (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
58 20 Sep 2022 09:00 Pool A Grass 7

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Gold Green

Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green
Umpires LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS) KENDALL Hailey (AUS)

Reserve Umpire D'HAGE Ella (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer MOORE Belinda (AUS)

Tournament Director
HAYES Sandy (AUS)
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2022 U15 Girls State Championships - Division 1
18 - 21 Sep 2022

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 20 September 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
59 20 Sep 2022 09:00 Pool A Grass 8

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Purple Black
Brisbane 3 White Blue Gold Green

Umpires PERRY Joel (AUS) TRONSON Caleb (AUS)
Reserve Umpire INFANTI Belinda (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BARSBY Katherine (AUS) TIPPET Kristy (AUS)
Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
60 20 Sep 2022 09:00 Pool A Grass 2

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Black Green

Brisbane 2 White Blue Cherry Green
Umpires ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS) WALL Keira (AUS)

Reserve Umpire DAVIDSON Sara (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAYNER Ann (AUS) FISHER Poppy (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
66 20 Sep 2022 12:45 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Toowoomba 1 Pink Navy Gold Green

Mackay Black Black Black Green/orange
Umpires TRONSON Caleb (AUS) SMITH Ben (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HAMLET Bobbie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PROCTOR Anne (AUS) WARBURTON Petrina (AUS)

Technical Officer BROWN Margaret (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
67 20 Sep 2022 14:00 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 3 White Cherry Cherry Green

Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Green
Umpires PERRY Joel (AUS) HAMLET Bobbie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire FOSTER-MCGINN Ashley (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAYNER Ann (AUS) HAWTHORNE Alicia (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Tournament Director
HAYES Sandy (AUS)

Page 2 of 3
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Queensland (2025/04/11 20:33)

http://www.altiusrt.com


2022 U15 Girls State Championships - Division 1
18 - 21 Sep 2022

Maryborough

Appointment Sheet - 20 September 2022

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
70 20 Sep 2022 15:15 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Fraser Coast Purple Purple Purple Black

Tweed 1 Jade Purple Jade Green
Umpires D'HAGE Ella (AUS) KENDALL Hailey (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SMITH Ben (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges TIPPET Kristy (AUS) FISHER Poppy (AUS)

Technical Officer ALLEN Baxter (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
74 20 Sep 2022 16:30 X-over Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Sunshine Coast 1 Gold Gold Black Black

Ipswich 1 Green Green Yellow Purple
Umpires WALL Keira (AUS) MCWILLIAMS Mackenzie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TRONSON Caleb (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges ALLEN Baxter (AUS) ZIMMERLE Nikki (AUS)

Technical Officer FRANCIS Benjamin (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
76 20 Sep 2022 17:45 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 2 White Blue Gold Green

Gold Coast 1 Black Black Black Green
Umpires ZIMMERLE Heidi (AUS) INFANTI Belinda (AUS)

Reserve Umpire KENDALL Hailey (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS) GREEN Angela (AUS)

Technical Officer BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
78 20 Sep 2022 19:00 Semi Turf

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Brisbane 1 Cherry Cherry Cherry Green

Townsville 1 Royal Blue Royal Blue Royal Blue Black
Umpires DAVIDSON Sara (AUS) LAZARIDES Saxby (AUS)

Reserve Umpire WALL Keira (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BARSBY Katherine (AUS) BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Technical Officer DALEY Mardi (AUS)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

Tournament Director
HAYES Sandy (AUS)
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